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FE CITTA' DI GENOVA (0304004B)
GENOVA - 21-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Torneo FE CITTA' DI GENOVA 0304004B

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 21-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet

FSI - FE CITTA' DI GENOVA (0304004B) - GENOVA - 21-09-2003 - 28-09-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 08-12-2025

FE CITTA' DI GENOVA (0304004B)
GENOVA - 21-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1489 0 0 1961 M 116017

6 2N Bario Emilio             ITA LIG GE 1528 0 0 1947 M 101316

1 -M Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 0 0 1985 M

7 2N Candeli Angiolo 1447 0 0 M 101318

9 2N Clivio Marco             ITA LIG GE 1489 0 0 1962 M 101331

19 2N Degl'innocenti Cristian  ITA LIG GE 1489 0 0 1972 M 110388

2 2N Evangelisti Gianpaolo    ITA LIG GE 1501 0 0 1934 M 101024

16 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1506 0 0 1962 M 105163

22 3N Garonzi Martino          ITA VEN PD 1476 0 0 1984 M 114725

24 2N Grossi Cesare            ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1966 M 117121

14 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA LIG GE 1630 0 0 1944 M 104811

3 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1480 0 0 1928 M 101028

11 3N Irrera Franco            ITA LIG GE 1371 0 0 1947 M 102306

4 2N Liberti Vincenzo 1483 0 0 M 101029

10 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA LIG GE 1669 0 0 1947 M 101346

21 2N Monteleone Gianni        ITA LIG SV 1576 0 0 1974 M 114572

15 1N Nicolis Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1666 0 0 1951 M 105161

26 3N Omacini Mario            ITA LOM BG 1500 0 0 1956 M 117261

12 1N Orlandi Stefano          ITA TRE TN 1666 0 0 1958 M 102763

8 2N Romani Ivano             ITA LIG GE 1582 0 0 1954 M 101326

5 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1486 0 0 1953 M 101083

20 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1543 0 0 1971 M 113846

18 2N Vallarino Giacomo        ITA LIG GE 1546 0 0 1954 M 109617

17 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1480 0 0 1944 M 105422

25 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA LIG GE 1705 0 0 1959 M 117126

13 3N Zignego Marino           ITA LIG SP 1587 0 0 1953 M 103646
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 116017

6 2N Bario Emilio             ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1947 M 101316

7 2N Candeli Angiolo 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 M 101318

9 2N Clivio Marco             ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 101331

19 2N Degl'innocenti Cristian  ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 110388

2 2N Evangelisti Gianpaolo    ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1934 M 101024

16 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 105163

22 3N Garonzi Martino          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 117 0 1984 M 114725

24 2N Grossi Cesare            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 117121

14 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1944 M 104811

3 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1928 M 101028

11 3N Irrera Franco            ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1947 M 102306

4 2N Liberti Vincenzo 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 101029

10 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1947 M 101346

21 2N Monteleone Gianni        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1974 M 114572

15 1N Nicolis Claudio          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1951 M 105161

26 3N Omacini Mario            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1956 M 117261

12 1N Orlandi Stefano          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1958 M 102763

8 2N Romani Ivano             ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 101326

5 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1953 M 101083

20 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 113846

18 2N Vallarino Giacomo        ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1954 M 109617

17 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1944 M 105422

25 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 117126

13 3N Zignego Marino           ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1953 M 103646
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